
1 GK 15 FP

3 FP 17 FP

4 FP 22 FP

5 FP 25 GK

6 FP 30 GK

7 FP

8 FP

10 FP

13 FP

14 FP

Bグループ　　神奈川県 第2代表

大豆戸ＦＣジュニアユース

ユニフォーム

FP　正 FP　副 GK　正 GK　副

シャツ 赤 白 灰 黄

パンツ 赤 白 黒 黄

ソックス 赤 白 灰 黄

スタッフ

監督 森下　亮 コーチ 奥津　正太郎

コーチ 荒井　大樹 コーチ 小山　優

選手

波田野　将弥 大森　湊介

日比野　宏亮 藤嶋　千彰

布瀬　太一 根本　陽向

浦田　尊和 吉田　恵春

柄澤　蓮音 小林　誠也

井口　煌太

古川　愛翔

濱北　翔

竹内　結政

長倉　桜稀


